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1040 West Belmont

FRONT YARD

SIDE YARDS 

REAR YARD

MINIMUM PARKING:

MAXIMUM NUMBER OF UNITS:

MAXIMUM BUILDABLE AREA:

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT:

MINIMUM LOT AREA

SETBACKS:

F.A.R.:

ZONING DISTRICT:

ADDRESS:

LOT SIZE:
LOT AREA:

ZONING DATA

EXISTING ZONING

REAR YARD OPEN SPACE:

LOADING BERTH:

COMMERCIAL SPACE:

PROPOSED ZONING

MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY UNITS:

FLOORS 2-5:

FIRST FLOOR TOTAL AREA :

BUILDING DATA

CODE ALLOWABLE MAX BUILDING AREA (FAR):

PROPOSED TOTAL BUILDING AREA (FAR):

TOTAL NUMBER OF UNITS:

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLOORS:

PENTHOUSE:

BICYCLE PARKING:
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